City of FirstsUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 City of Firsts USBC Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Optional Team Scratch, Optional Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Men with Balls 24 3,229 $76.00 Kokomo, IN
2 Out of Towners 1 3119 $39.00 Peru, IN
3 Top of the Line 16 3,089 $25.00 Kokomo, IN
4 Gary's Goons 20 3,04 $20.00 Kokomo, IN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $160.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $160.00

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Split Heads 15 3,702 738 $780.00 Kokomo, IN
2 BAB'S 13 3569 681 $388.00 Kokomo, IN
3 Men with Balls 24 3517 288 $260.00 Kokomo, IN
4 Top of the Line 16 3473 384 $200.00 Kokomo, IN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,628.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,628.00

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Stanley, Damon W / Wright, Kevin A 21 1487 228 $399.00 Galveston, IN
1 Bowman, Penny A / Bowman, Don E 15 1,487 300 $399.00 Kokomo, IN
3 Smith, Joseph T / Clark, Josh A 22 1476 315 $177.00 Kokomo, IN
4 Weir, Kevin R / Schulte, Bray D 10 1475 34 $134.00 Kokomo, IN
5 Miller, Bryan N / Northern, Randy J 15 1474 288 $106.00 Kokomo, IN
6 Cox, Cody N / Cox, John H, Jr 2 1457 231 $89.00 Kokomo, IN
7 Webster, Brock / Scott, Chris 5 1451 384 $77.00 Kokomo, IN
8 Bowman, Don E / Bowman, Andrew T 15 1445 282 $66.00 Kokomo, IN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,447.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,447.00

Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Event Handicap, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place

Tucker, Jay E

Cox, Cody N
Purvis, William C
Monroe, Cory S
Bowman, Andrew T
Cox, John H
Sumpter, Gregory K
Marner, Trent A
Gamblin, Jenny L
Monroe, Ashlee
Wren, Jeff K
Webster, Brock
Wallace, Matt J
Gunter, Christopher M
Smith, Joseph T

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Event Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Marner, Trent A
Bowman, Andrew T
Weir, Kevin R
Smith, Joseph T
Lemcke, Bob
Bowman, Penny A
Workman, KrisL
Clark, Josh A
Miller, Bryan N
Stanley, Damon W
Boyle, Max E
Wren, Jeff K
Scott, Chris

Place Team name
1 Marner, Trent A
2 Monroe, Cory S
3 Wallace, Matt J

City of FirstsUSBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 City of Firsts USBC Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

23 819 81 $290.00 Kokomo, IN
2 817 138 $172.00 Kokomo, IN
23 815 198 $127.00 Kokomo, IN
14 788 21 $102.00 Kokomo, IN
15 775 150 $86.00 Kokomo, IN
2 768 93 $75.00 Kokomo, IN
10 765 84 $63.50 Kokomo, IN
17 765 0 $63.50 Kokomo, IN
7 749 189 $57.00 Kokomo, IN
14 736 186 $52.00 Kokomo, IN
5 732 138 $47.50 Kokomo, IN
5 732 234 $47.50 Kokomo, IN
14 731 15 $42.00 Kokomo, IN
1 728 75 $40.00 Peru, IN
22 727 207 $38.00 Kokomo, IN
$1,303.00
$1,303.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
17 2315 0 $80.51 Kokomo, IN
15 2263 450 $40.24 Kokomo, IN
10 2242 729 $26.83 Kokomo, IN
24 2181 621 $20.12 Kokomo, IN
10 2180 324 $16.10 Kokomo, IN
15 2176 504 $13.41 Kokomo, IN
16 2,168 369 $11.49 Kokomo, IN
22 2159 324 $10.06 Kokomo, IN
15 2143 540 $8.93 Kokomo, IN
21 2117 360 $8.04 Galveston, IN
9 2112 198 $7.32 Kokomo, IN
5 2111 414 $6.71 Kokomo, IN
5 2102 450 $6.20 Kokomo, IN
$255.96
$255.96
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
17 2,315 $80.51 Kokomo, IN
14 1,980 $40.24 Kokomo, IN
14 1,965 $26.83 Kokomo, IN
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Powell, Brandon E
Kelley, Jon

Boyle, Max E
Spencer, Zach S
Workman, G Randy
Raobertson, Joshua
Smith, Robert T
Lemcke, Bob
Lucas, Eric S
Brown, Jacob A

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

City of FirstsUSBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 City of Firsts USBC Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

1
24

9
18
16
20
17
10

9
20

$255.96

$255.96

$5,049.92

1,956
1,922
1,914
1,892
1,882
1,882
1,871
1,856
1,842
1,841

$20.12
$16.10
$13.41
$11.49
$9.49
$9.50
$8.04
$7.32
$6.71
$6.20

Peru, IN

Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
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