City of Firsts USBC

Final Prize Listing

2022 City of Firsts USBC Open Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Optional Team Scratch, Optional Team Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Hcap</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Men with Balls	24	3,229		\$76.00	Kokomo, IN
2	Out of Towners	1	3,119		\$39.00	Peru, IN
3	Top of the Line	16	3,089		\$25.00	Kokomo, IN
4	Gary's Goons	20	3,054		\$20.00	Kokomo, IN

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$160.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$160.00

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Hcap	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Split Heads	15	3,702	738	\$780.00	Kokomo, IN
2	BAB'S	13	3,569	681	\$388.00	Kokomo, IN
3	Men with Balls	24	3,517	288	\$260.00	Kokomo, IN
4	Top of the Line	16	3,473	384	\$200.00	Kokomo, IN

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,628.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,628.00

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Hcap</u>	Prize	From
1	Stanley, Damon W / Wright, Kevin A	21	1,487	228	\$399.00	Galveston, IN
1	Bowman, Penny A / Bowman, Don E	15	1,487	300	\$399.00	Kokomo, IN
3	Smith, Joseph T / Clark, Josh A	22	1,476	315	\$177.00	Kokomo, IN
4	Weir, Kevin R / Schulte, Bray D	10	1,475	354	\$134.00	Kokomo, IN
5	Miller, Bryan N / Northern, Randy J	15	1,474	288	\$106.00	Kokomo, IN
6	Cox, Cody N / Cox, John H, Jr	2	1,457	231	\$89.00	Kokomo, IN
7	Webster, Brock / Scott, Chris	5	1,451	384	\$77.00	Kokomo, IN
8	Bowman, Don E / Bowman, Andrew T	15	1,445	282	\$66.00	Kokomo, IN

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,447.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,447.00

Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Hcap</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>

City of Firsts USBC

Final Prize Listing

2022 City of Firsts USBC Open Tournament

1	Tucker, Jay E	23	819	81	\$290.00	Kokomo, IN
2	Cox, Cody N	2	817	138	\$172.00	Kokomo, IN
3	Purvis, William C	23	815	198	\$127.00	Kokomo, IN
4	Monroe, Cory S	14	788	21	\$102.00	Kokomo, IN
5	Bowman, Andrew T	15	775	150	\$86.00	Kokomo, IN
6	Cox, John H	2	768	93	\$75.00	Kokomo, IN
7	Sumpter, Gregory K	10	765	84	\$63.50	Kokomo, IN
7	Marner, Trent A	17	765	0	\$63.50	Kokomo, IN
9	Gamblin, Jenny L	7	749	189	\$57.00	Kokomo, IN
10	Monroe, Ashlee	14	736	186	\$52.00	Kokomo, IN
11	Wren, Jeff K	5	732	138	\$47.50	Kokomo, IN
11	Webster, Brock	5	732	234	\$47.50	Kokomo, IN
13	Wallace, Matt J	14	731	15	\$42.00	Kokomo, IN
14	Gunter, Christopher M	1	728	75	\$40.00	Peru, IN
15	Smith, Joseph T	22	727	207	\$38.00	Kokomo, IN

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,303.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,303.00

All Event Handicap, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u> Нсар</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Marner, Trent A	17	2,315	0	\$80.51	Kokomo, IN
2	Bowman, Andrew T	15	2,263	450	\$40.24	Kokomo, IN
3	Weir, Kevin R	10	2,242	729	\$26.83	Kokomo, IN
4	Smith, Joseph T	24	2,181	621	\$20.12	Kokomo, IN
5	Lemcke, Bob	10	2,180	324	\$16.10	Kokomo, IN
6	Bowman, Penny A	15	2,176	504	\$13.41	Kokomo, IN
7	Workman, Kris L	16	2,168	369	\$11.49	Kokomo, IN
8	Clark, Josh A	22	2,159	324	\$10.06	Kokomo, IN
9	Miller, Bryan N	15	2,143	540	\$8.93	Kokomo, IN
10	Stanley, Damon W	21	2,117	360	\$8.04	Galveston, IN
11	Boyle, Max E	9	2,112	198	\$7.32	Kokomo, IN
12	Wren, Jeff K	5	2,111	414	\$6.71	Kokomo, IN
13	Scott, Chris	5	2,102	450	\$6.20	Kokomo, IN

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$255.96

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$255.96

All Event Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Hcap	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Marner, Trent A	17	2,315		\$80.51	Kokomo, IN
2	Monroe, Cory S	14	1,980		\$40.24	Kokomo, IN
3	Wallace, Matt J	14	1,965		\$26.83	Kokomo, IN

City of Firsts USBC

Final Prize Listing

2022 City of Firsts USBC Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

4	Powell, Brandon E	1	1,956	\$20.12	Peru, IN
5	Kelley, Jon	24	1,922	\$16.10	Kokomo, IN
6	Boyle, Max E	9	1,914	\$13.41	Kokomo, IN
7	Spencer, Zach S	18	1,892	\$11.49	Kokomo, IN
8	Workman, G Randy	16	1,882	\$9.49	Kokomo, IN
8	Robertson, Joshua	20	1,882	\$9.50	Kokomo, IN
10	Smith, Robert T	17	1,871	\$8.04	Kokomo, IN
11	Lemcke, Bob	10	1,856	\$7.32	Kokomo, IN
12	Lucas, Eric S	9	1,842	\$6.71	Kokomo, IN
13	Brown, Jacob A	20	1.841	\$6.20	Kokomo, IN

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$255.96

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$255.96

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$5,049.92